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Savitribai Phule Pune University

(Formerly University of Pune)

Statement of Seats available for Ph. D. Admission 2015-16

Annexure - A

Name of the Department / Institute / College : Email Id :
PUN Code : Phone No. :
No. of Existing Students No. of Vacant Seats
13; Name of the Guide Nal?;it:)lft;he Name of the Subject Open| SC | sT (S;Z;l;/ﬁ]j:ub oBc| sec|pwp| Foreign | Other Total |Open|SC|ST (];:‘/’g‘; oBc|sec|pwp| Foreign | Other | Total
Category) Students | University Sub Students | University | Vacant
Category)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Total
Date :
Place: Head/ Director/Principle
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